Nodes Quest 2020 - Nodes 10000

Race No Race
269 10K
237 10K
255 10K
260 10K
235 10K
211 10K
246 10K
256 10K
254 10K
209 10K
215 10K
275 10K
252 10K
228 10K
241 10K
231 10K
226 10K
272 10K
233 10K
236 10K

Position
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DNF
DNS
DNS

Category
Place

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
4

Finish Time

00:40:27
00:40:52
00:44:11
00:45:55
00:47:34
00:50:03
00:52:27
00:54:20
00:55:54
01:00:59
01:02:42
01:03:16
01:04:19
01:05:51
01:08:33
01:09:06
01:18:48

Surname

Slater
Percey
Barker
Kennedy-stiff
Liddelow
Bridge
Salinas
Berthelot
Zomer
Belton
Ducker
Treen
Smith
Ferguson
Rushworth
Gregorio
Earley
Sutcliffe
Howes

Maree

Firsthame

Haylee
Mark
Levi
Daniel
Tessa
Justyn
Michael
Sophie
Kalan
Michelle
Colin
Noelene
Shelagh
Michelle
Cynthia
Xenia
Chris
neil
Carol

Jacques

Gender

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Division

20-24 Yr
35-39 Yr
45-49 Yr
30-34 Yr
30-34 Yr
40-44 Yr
35-39 Yr
30-34 Yr
35-39 Yr
35-39 Yr
70-74 Yr
60-64 Yr
60-64 Yr
40-44 Yr
35-39 Yr
50-54 Yr
35-39 Yr
40-44 Yr
35-39 Yr
30-34 Yr

Club

Team XTR

Break Your Limits
North Coast Tri Club

Team XTR

Exceed

Team XTR

Race Pace



