Nodes Quest 2020 - Nodes 10000

Race No	Race	Position	Category Place	Finish Time	Surname	Firstname	Gender	Division	Club
269	10K	1	1	00:40:27	Slater	Haylee	FEMALE	20-24 Yr	Team XTR
237	10K	2	1	00:40:52	Percey	Mark	MALE	35-39 Yr	
255	10K	3	1	00:44:11	Barker	Levi	MALE	45-49 Yr	Break Your Limits
260	10K	4	1	00:45:55	Kennedy-stiff	Daniel	MALE	30-34 Yr	North Coast Tri Club
235	10K	5	1	00:47:34	Liddelow	Tessa	FEMALE	30-34 Yr	
211	10K	6	1	00:50:03	Bridge	Justyn	MALE	40-44 Yr	
246	10K	7	2	00:52:27	Salinas	Michael	MALE	35-39 Yr	
256	10K	8	2	00:54:20	Berthelot	Sophie	FEMALE	30-34 Yr	Team XTR
254	10K	9	3	00:55:54	Zomer	Kalan	MALE	35-39 Yr	
209	10K	10	1	01:00:59	Belton	Michelle	FEMALE	35-39 Yr	
215	10K	11	1	01:02:42	Ducker	Colin	MALE	70-74 Yr	
275	10K	12	1	01:03:16	Treen	Noelene	FEMALE	60-64 Yr	Exceed
252	10K	13	2	01:04:19	Smith	Shelagh	FEMALE	60-64 Yr	
228	10K	14	1	01:05:51	Ferguson	Michelle	FEMALE	40-44 Yr	
241	10K	15	2	01:08:33	Rushworth	Cynthia	FEMALE	35-39 Yr	
231	10K	16	1	01:09:06	Gregorio	Xenia	FEMALE	50-54 Yr	
226	10K	17	4	01:18:48	Earley	Chris	MALE	35-39 Yr	
272	10K	DNF			Sutcliffe	neil	MALE	40-44 Yr	Team XTR
233	10K	DNS			Howes	Carol	FEMALE	35-39 Yr	Race Pace
236	10K	DNS			Maree	Jacques	MALE	30-34 Yr	